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Einzelrangliste: Runde 1

Stand vom 06.07.2023

Gewehr Nachwuchs

Rang Teilnehmer
Wettstein Patrice
Lattmann Sandro
Steiger Karin
Kinzler Simona
Sgubin Christian
Hollenstein Dominik
Graf Martin

Keller Erik
Meijerink Marvin
Rota Emilio
Abazovic Daris
Schwager Salome
H&auptli Pascal
Zweifel Niklas
Koller Philipp
Schwyn Jens
Kappeler Tristan
Pfrunder Joshua
Meierhofer Levin
Teke Ece

Steiger Corinne
Lo Presti Rebecca
Eggenberger Ursin
Belloni Meo
Bruggmann Elias
Meijerink Glenn
Bosshard Jérémie
Isler Natalia
Steiger Bianca
Amrhein Valeria
Widmer Timon
Herrmann Luca
Hellmaller Gian
Staheli Claudia
No6st Noelia

Keller Lilian
Keiser Benji
Saxer Yves
Schneider Jennifer
Scherrer Kevin
Mader Damian
Vogler Fabian
Aregger Philipp
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Kanton

TG
TG
SG
AR
ZH
TG
AR
SH
TG
GR
SG
TG
TG
SH
SG
SH
AR
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
SG
TG
TG
TG
SH
AR
SG
TG
SG
SH
TG
TG
TG
SH
TG
SG
SG
TG
SG
SG
Al

Mannschaft

Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1
Kornberg FSV 1
Heiden FS 1

Bilach MS 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1
Heiden FS 1
Guntmadingen FSG 1
Mauren-Berg SG 1
Bregaglia St 1

Wil SG Stadt 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2
Mauren-Berg SG 1
Guntmadingen FSG 1
Wil SG Stadt 1
Guntmadingen FSG 1
Heiden FS 1

Bilach MS 1

Bilach MS 1

Wil SG Stadt 2
Kornberg FSV 1
Bilach MS 1
Kornberg FSV 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3
Tobel SG 2
Mauren-Berg SG 1
Guntmadingen FSG 1
Heiden FS 1
Kornberg FSV 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2
Wil SG Stadt 1
Guntmadingen FSG 2
Tobel SG 2

Tobel SG 2

Tobel SG 2
Guntmadingen FSG 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1
Wil SG Stadt 1
Sargans SV 1
Mauren-Berg SG 1
Wil SG Stadt 2
Sargans SV 1
Oberegg FS 1
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Total
185
185
183
183
182
182
181
181
181
180
180
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
174
174
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
169
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Einzelrangliste: Runde 1

Stand vom 06.07.2023

Rang
43
43
43
43
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
60
62
63
63
65
65
65
68
68
70
70
72
72
72
72
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
84
84
84
88

Teilnehmer

Kalberer Paula
Crimi Fabio
Amrhein Sandro
H&auptli Nadine
Isenring Fabian
Ruegg Silvio

Rey Nuri

Lumpert Aaron
Schneider Riccarda
Naef Lukas Christian
Mdller Janina

Isler Matthias
Rohner Philipp
Hager Delicia
Blatter Fabian
Widmoser Luna
Siwiec Adrian
Amrhein Flavio
Ciapponi Elisa
Quaglietta Giulia
Jackli Jasmin
Szamreta Bastian
Hollenstein Cyril
Rathgeb Sven Joel
Crimi Romy
Schmidt Andreas
Buhler Pablo
Ferreira Nicolas
Schwaninger Andrin
Jakupi Aylin

Savic Georgije
Corchia Simon
Thalmann Jan
Giovannini Alessandro
Rogenmoser Leo
Ruinatscha Aaron
Wildi Benjamin
Crlzer Asia
Walther Kilian
Peter Anina
Lennartz Laura
Millioud Milan
Jackli Celine
Cadonau Svenja Jara
Haim Henryk

Kanton

SG
TG
TG
TG
TG
Al

SH
SG
SG
SH
TG
AR
Al

TG
TG
SG
SG
TG
GR
TG
Al

SG
TG
SH
TG
ZH
GR
SG
SH
TG
ZH
ZH
TG
GR
ZH
SG
TG
GR
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
Al

SG
ZH

Mannschaft

Sargans SV 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 1
Mauren-Berg SG 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3
Oberegg FS 1
Guntmadingen FSG 2
Wil SG Stadt 2
Sargans SV 1
Guntmadingen FSG 2
Tobel SG 1

Heiden FS 1
Oberegg FS 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3
Wil SG Stadt 3

Wil SG Stadt 1
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3
Bregaglia St 1
Tobel SG 1
Oberegg FS 1

Wil SG Stadt 3
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 3
Guntmadingen FSG 2
Balterswil-Ifwil SG 2
Winterthur ASV 1
Bregaglia St 1
Kornberg FSV 1
Guntmadingen FSG 1
Tobel SG 1
Winterthur ASV 1
Winterthur ASV 1
Tobel SG 1
Bregaglia St 1
Bilach MS 1

Wil SG Stadt 2
Tobel SG 2
Bregaglia St 1
Winterthur ASV 1
Sargans SV 1

Wil SG Stadt 3
Winterthur ASV 2
Oberegg FS 1

Wil SG Stadt 2
Winterthur ASV 2
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Total
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
167
167
167
166
165
165
164
163
163
162
162
161
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
157
157
156
156
156
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
150
149
148
148
148
148
146
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Einzelrangliste: Runde 1

Stand vom 06.07.2023

Rang Teilnehmer

89 Schmelter Louis
90 Millioud Noa

91 Mumenthaler Alec
92 Ruinatscha Ruben
93 Hirlimann Tim
94 Diallo Thierry

95 Dirig Riccarda

Kanton

ZH
ZH
TG
SG
SG
ZH
ZH

Mannschaft
Winterthur ASV 2
Winterthur ASV 1
Tobel SG 1

Wil SG Stadt 3
Wil SG Stadt 3
Winterthur ASV 2
Winterthur ASV 2
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Total
138
133
130
129
115

76

60
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